Flag Foothall
2024

,9b

Day Date Game Time Opponent Location Release Time Bus Load Time
Monday August 5 FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE Pioneer
Tuesday August 13 6:00 Administration y Parent i Pioneer Theater
Monday August 19 6:00 Administration y Parent i Pioneer Theater
Tuesday August 20 6:00 Scrimage Foothill Foothill 4:00
Saturday August 24 2-3:30 PM Picture Day Pioneer Gym
Monday August 26 6:00 Woodland Woodland 3:10 3:30 7/1-14 Dead Period
Tuesday August 27 4:30 Fairfield Fairfeld 2:10 2:30 7/15 Limited Period
Wednesday August 28 5:30 Mesa Verde Pioneer 8/5 Practice Begins
Tuesday September 3 5:30 Dixon Pioneer 8/16 First Scrimmage
Wednesday September 4 5:30 Mesa Verde Mesa Verde 2:10 2:30 8/23 First Contest
Thursday September 5 7:30 Davis Sr Davis 6:00 9/24 Sit Out Period
Wednesday [ 11 5:30 River City Pioneer 10/24 Last Contest
Monday K 16 5:30 Vacaville Pioneer 2:45
Monday September 23 5:30 Vanden Vanden 2:10 2:30
Wednesday September 25 5:30 Wood Wood 2:30
Thursday September 26 4:30 Sacramento Sacramento 1:15 1:40
Monday Sep ber 30 5:30 Rodriguez Pioneer 2:45
Wednesday October 2 5:30 River City River City 2:30
Monday October 7 4:30 Sacramento Pioneer 2:45
Wednesday October 9 5:30 Vacaville Vacaville 2:30
Wednesday October 16 5:30 Vanden Pioneer
Monday October 21 5:30 Wood** Pioneer 2:45
Wednesday October 23 5:30 Rodriguez Rodriguez 1:40 2:.00
Tuesday October 29 6:00 PM Playoff Game TBA
Thursday October 31 6:00 PM Playoff Game TBA
Wednesday November 6 6:00 PM Semi-Final Playoff Game TBA
Saturday November 9 TBA Championship Playoff Game TBA
6:00 PM End of Fall Season Awards Pioneer

AGames/Times subject to change

**Senior Night
Varsity Coach: Michael Barron 1400 Pioneer Ave; Woodland 95776
Principal: Sandra Reese School Phone: (530) 406-1148
Ath. Director: Megan Ussery School Fax: (530) 662-3661

|Schoo| Colors: Vegas Gold, Black & White School Mascot: Patriots



https://drive.google.com/file/d/156Q9wNIvcdmLvmJyWvAM42JfouHFBWvz/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/16kiOdWUwPukeevVMY6ik8OCZL8smJ8Vq/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Zw-_BbrjaUrxhqyU3lGP8okgLaCLR4a0/view?usp=sharing
https://gofan.co/event/1618294?schoolId=CA72581
https://gofan.co/event/1618293?schoolId=CA72581
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QLrcnlThl58K_yCIGLyq-ORQAN8aAOpY/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1J1YNjxNgIxW8ZXzPV0HIKQ871gYKUML3/view?usp=sharing
https://gofan.co/event/1618292?schoolId=CA72581
https://gofan.co/event/1618291?schoolId=CA72581
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1v6Rovoh72tjH-mGgT7LD4H15_35-XLrg/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1t7_edA5EMAkL3NyIUHo9dqvbDNAdrD57/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-GgThRS6ySNMAc5MuPOhFrEQvgBnDXPz/view?usp=sharing
https://gofan.co/event/1618290?schoolId=CA72581
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hxyDWes-hkl43vMpccok5qWcqTEqD8iE/view?usp=sharing
https://gofan.co/event/1618289?schoolId=CA72581
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1l8E1PNZPsZ7KjfGKddd7enMjwd-AAj4K/view?usp=sharing
https://gofan.co/event/1618287?schoolId=CA72581
https://gofan.co/event/1618286?schoolId=CA72581
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D5hw7ybM5ZXN8t59QFRNrFRWBfwmVaQd/view?usp=sharing

